Incubators
Incubators
1
Standard & CO2 Incubators
Whether you’re growing bacteria in an academic setting or engineering
CHO cells in a biotech lab, Wheaton Standard Incubators are a must for
most microbiology applications. Our Standard Incubators are used in many
industries and protocols.

Sensitivity:
	 Standard Incubator:............................................................................±0.1°C
Ordering Information
DIMENSIONS:
Capacity:........................................................................40 cubic feet (1.1 m3)
Dimensions W x D x H:
	 Interior:....................................................35 x 26 x 76” (89 x 66 x 193 cm)
	 Exterior:...........................................41 x 34 x 87” (104.2 x 86.4 x 221 cm)
Weight:
	 Net Weight: ........................................................................730 lb (331 kg)
	 Shipping Weight:................................................................850 lb (386 kg)
Cat. No.	 Plug Style	 Voltage	 Qty/Case
Standard Incubator
753680	 North America	 120 VAC	 1
W753684-C-E	 Continental Europe	 230 VAC	 1
W753684-D-E	 United Kingdom	 230 VAC	 1
W753684-F-E	 Australia/China	 240 VAC	 1
W753684-G-E	 Italy/Chile	 230 VAC	 1
W753684-J-E	 India	 230 VAC	 1
CO2 Incubator
I057606	 North America	 120 VAC	 1
WI057606-C-E	 Continental Europe	 230 VAC	 1
WI057606-D-E	 United Kingdom	 240 VAC	 1